

FA No. 28 of 2025

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Mr. Vikash Kumar Bajpai, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Vikas Patel, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Pravin Kumar Tulsyan, counsel for the respondent. As prayed by the counsel for the respondent, list the matter in the month of August, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	---